
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Walk-In Refrigerator, Room 1247, UCen, Bldg. 558

Project Number: FM140268S/987829

Est. Const. Cost: $110,000
Bid Opening Date: April 1, 2014@ 2:30 PM 

P M: Croft Yjader   

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
Pre-Bid Conference: March 13, 2014

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 West Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455  805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401  805-544-5583  805-544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Quincon, Inc. PO Box 1029 Grover Beach CA 93483 805-305-1150  805-481-2440 Joe Quintana jose@quinconinc.com Gen

Schock Contracting PO Box61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nelson Bruce bidding@schockcontrating.com Gen

Tomar Construction 120 S. Calavo St. #B Santa Paula CA 93060 805-525-6500 805-525-6565 John Fkiaras tjconstruction@yahoo.com Gen

mailto:da@smith-electric.com
mailto:eric@newtonconstruction.com
mailto:jose@quinconinc.com
mailto:bidding@schockcontrating.com
mailto:tjconstruction@yahoo.com

	Mandatory Prebid Participants

